

Contempt petition 4639/23
Vijay Singh vs. Ramesh Singh

07.11.2023

Fresh contempt petition received by way of assignment. It be
checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Rajesh Ahlawat, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Put up with connected matter CS No. 486/20 on **08.11.2023**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
ADJ-05 (SW): Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/07.11.2023