

20 Contempt Petition 34/23  
Vijay Singh Vs. Ramesh Singh & Ors.

02.12.2024

Present: Sh Rajesh Ahlawat, Ld. counsel for plaintiff alongwith plaintiff/

PW1.

Defendant no.1 in person.

None for other defendants.

Put up with connected matter on **06.3.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)  
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 02.12.2024