

13 Contempt Petition 34/23 VIJAY SINGH Vs. RAMESH SINGH AND OTHERS

02.06.2025

Present: Sh. Rajesh Ahlawat, Ld. Counsel for petitioner along with petitioner.  
Sh. Rajesh Mishra, Ld. Counsel for all respondents along with respondent no. 1.

Put up with connected matter i.e. Contempt Petition 4/21 for  
**15.09.2025.**

(SHILPI M JAIN)  
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 02.06.2025 (sr)