

18 Contempt Petition 34/23
VIJAY SINGH Vs. RAMESH SINGH AND OTHERS

19.12.2025

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Sh. R.D. Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for defendants no.
1, 5, 6 and 7 along with defendant no. 1.

Put up with connected matter i.e. CS DJ ADJ
No.486/20 for **15.04.2026**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 19.12.2025 (sk)