

20 Contempt Petition 34/23  
VIJAY SINGH Vs. RAMESH SINGH AND OTHERS

29.04.2026

Present: Sh. Rajesh Ahlawat, Ld Counsel for applicant.  
Non- applicant no.1 to 7 in person along with counsel Sh. R. D  
Kaushik.

List with the connected case bearing no. CS DJ ADJ 486/20 VIJAY  
SINGH Vs. RAMESH SINGH AND ORS on **24.07.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)  
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 29.04.2026